
LOT 20 TUSTENUGGEE RIDGE FIRST A
THAT PART OF LOT 21 DESC AS: BEG
LOT 21, RUN S 167.63 FT, E 621.4

TAGLIENTE GEORGE F/TAGLIENTE ROSITA A
4212 CAPE VISTA DR
BRADENTON, FL 34209

18-6S-17-09696-220

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

18617.00 1.00/

12162 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE
05/15/2024 MLU

12/06/2024 randall 7.70 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

0
27,000
60,000
87,000

0
87,000

0
87,000
87,000

0

87,000

1473/195 8/09/2022 WD Q V 05 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAUBRICH IRMA

TAGLIENTE GEORGE F

1425/1128 11/05/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAUBRICH IRMA

HAUBRICH IRMA
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000049777 Storage Building 22,000 05/10/2024

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 60 1,800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2025 2024 100 27,000

27,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 60,000


